Dwg. KG2.5-1.5-20
Angle Iron to Support
Cast Iron Top Deck
4
9
2
920
30 x 30 x 3 Angle Iron (Ugolok/Ugolnik)
3 Pieces 485 mm
2 Pieces 550 mm
1 Piece 300 mm
1 Piece 221 mm
1 Piece 164 mm
CAST IRON TOP VERSION
7
5
75
485 485 485
550
550
224
164
300
C Pemberton-Pigott
Ak Jilu
ак жылу
Model 2.5 A and B
Version 1.5
2018-03-20